Roslyn Williams APPENDIX B
Town Council meeting - 19th September 2023

Payment Schedules )

Invoices paid and to be paid for August 2023

Purchase Legder 8 Cashbook 1 - Invoice Listing

Supplier Invoice

Invoice Date |Supplier A/c Name A/C Net Value | VAT Total A/C Centre | Amount Analysis Description
17/08/2023 |DCK BEA0O1 450.00 90.00 540.00 4560 101 450.00 |0386-VAT PartialExemption YE23
11/08/2023 |BRIDGNORTH COBBLER [BRI004 107.49 - 107.49 4170 101 30.00 |0380-Keys

4170 205 18.00 |0380-Keys

4170 265 59.49 |0380-Keys
12/08/2023 |BT BT001 418.36 83.67 502.03 4440 101 418.36 |0365-Phone Charges August 23
04/08/2023 |F CHILDS CHI001 4.00 0.80 4.80 4170 299 4.00 |0438b-Filler
30/08/2023 |F CHILDS CHI001 4.75 0.95 5.70 4170 285 4.75 |0438a-Louvre Vent
31/08/2023 |CHIPSIDE CHI002 50.67 10.13 60.80 4217 260 50.67 |0430a-Cashless Parking Fees
31/08/2023 |CHIPSIDE CHI002 17.45 3.49 20.94 4217 260 17.45 |0430b-WorldPay Charges Aug 23
03/08/2023 |CROWN GAS CRO003 9.92 0.50 10.42 4120 205 9.92 |0372c-Gas-July23
04/08/2023 |CROWN GAS CRO0O03 7.00 0.35 7.35 4120 301 7.00 |0372b-Gas-July23
04/08/2023 |CROWN GAS CR0O003 64.79 3.24 68.03 4120 299 64.79 |0372a-Gas-July23
04/08/2023 |CROWN GAS CRO003 10.85 0.54 11.39 4120 205 10.85 |0372d-Gas-July23
25/07/2023 |DAYS RENTAL DAY001 458.00 91.60 549.60 4320 250 458.00 |0443 - July CV22 HCN
21/08/2023 |DAYS RENTAL DAY001 374.84 74.97 449.81 4320 250 374.84 |0395-CU71BJV-240723-240823
24/08/2023 |DAYS RENTAL DAY001 458.00 91.60 549.60 4320 250 458.00 |0400a-CV22HCN-270723-270823
24/08/2023 |DAYS RENTAL DAY001 458.00 91.60 549.60 4320 250 458.00 |0400b-CV22HIN-270723-270823
29/08/2023 |DAYS RENTAL DAY001 269.79 53.96 323.75 4320 250 269.79 |0411-CF70FET-August23
20/08/2023 |DIRECT COPIERS DIROO1 68.98 13.80 82.78 4400 101 68.98 |0412-Copier Rental-Sept23
11/08/2023 |EVERFLOW WATER EVE003 38.79 - 38.79 4115 285 38.79 |0427b-Water-REC Charges
22/08/2023 |EVERFLOW WATER EVEOO3 174.20 - 174.20 4115 285 174.20 |0427a-Water-September
31/08/2023 |FARM & GARDEN FAR0D2 169.50 33.90 203.40 4180 250 169.50 |0437-Sharpen Blades
15/08/2023 |[FLOWBIRD FLO002 325.48 65.10 390.58 4217 260 325.48 |0381-Gateway Trans. Charge
04/08/2023 |FRANCE & KELLETT FRA0O1 21.60 4.32 25.92 4170 299 21.60 |0415c-Light Bulbs
22/08/2023 |FRANCE & KELLETT FRAOO1 22.00 4.40 26.40 4170 299 22.00 |0415b-Ligh Bulbs & Toilet Seat
30/08/2023 |FRANCE & KELLETT FRAO01 12.00 2.40 14.40 4170 299 12.00 |0415-Light Bulbs
31/07/2023 |GARVEY GAR003 | 19,070.00 | 3,814.00 | 22,884.00 4436 294| 19,070.00 |0378-RetainingWallRemidialWork
31/08/2023 |GELDARDS LLP GELOO1 1,159.50 231.50 1,391.40 4436 294 1,159.50.|0419-Prof.Fees July-August
16/08/2023 |HALLS SMS HALOO1 149.85 29.97 179.82 4170 299 149.85 |0387-Cleaning Products
22/08/2023 |[HALLS SMS HALOO1 41.59 8.32 49.91 4155 210 21.65 |0405-Cleaning Materials

4155 299 19.94 |0405-Cleaning Materials
10/08/2023 |JEWSON JEW001 147.73 29.55 177.28 4201 250 147.73 |0392-Stock items.
09/08/2023 |LYRECO LYROO1 44.40 8.88 53.28 4400 101 44.40 |0371-Paper,Polypockets,tape
04/08/2023 |MEDUK GROUP LTD MEDOO2 44.50 8.90 53.40 4080 250 44.50 |0396-Accident Books
01/08/2023 |02 LTD 02L001 38.70 7.74 46.44 4440 101 38.70 |0362-Phones x3 July23
28/07/2023 |PERTEMPS PER0D1 183.36 36.67 220.03 4000 101 183.36 |0390a-Ms S Wright-WE280723
28/07/2023 |PERTEMPS PEROO1 898.13 179.63 1,077.76 4000 101 898.13 |0390b-Temp-B Jones-WE28072023
04/08/2023 |PERTEMPS PER0O1 59.88 11.98 71.86 4000 101 59.88 |0366-HoursWorked-B-Jones280723
04/08/2023 |PERTEMPS PER0O1 898.13 179.63 1,077.76 4000 101 898.13 |0390c-Temp-B Jones-WEQ4082023
18/08/2023 |PERTEMPS PEROO1 59.88 11.98 71.86 4000 101 59.88 |0403-Temp-B. Jones WE040823
04/08/2023 |PERTEMPS PER001 859.50 171.90 1,031.40 4000 101 859.50 |0390d-Temp-F Scarrott-WEQ40823
11/08/2023 |PERTEMPS PEROO1 766.40 153.28 919.68 4000 101 766.40 |0407a-Temp-B.Jones-WE110823
18/08/2023 |PERTEMPS PEROD1 |- 23.95 |- 4.79 |- 28.74 4000 101 /- 23.95 |0407b-Temp-B.Jones-WE110823
11/08/2023 |PERTEMPS PEROO1 859.50 171.90 1,031.40 4000 101 859.50 |0393-Temnp-F.Scarrott-WE110823
18/08/2023 |PERTEMPS PEROOL 958.00 191.60 1,149.60 4000 101 958.00 |0413-Temp-B Jones-WE18082023
25/08/2023 |PERTEMPS PER0OO1 958.00 191.60 1,149.60 .4000 101 958.00 |0445 - Temp B.Jones WE25082023
01/08/2023 |PLAN.COM PLAQO4 225.00 45.00 ' 270.00 4440 101 225.00 |0442-Mobile Phones August
16/08/2023 |PLT TRAINING LTD PLTO01 575.00 115.00 690.00 4029 250 575.00 |0382-Ladder Safety Certs. x12
31/08/2023 |PROVAC PRO0O1 886.79 177.36 1,064.15 4150 205 886.79 |0416-Office Cleaning August
23/08/2023 |PROLUDIC PRODO2 1,386.49 277.30 1,663.79 4898 101 1,386.49 |0401-Cablewire services

325 - 1,386.49 |0401-Cablewire services

6000 101 1,386.49 |0401-Cablewire services

31/08/2023 |RANSFORD RANOO1 108.00 21.60 129.60 4898 101 108.00 |0447-Play fibre bark-SevPark
339 - 108.00 |0447-Play fibre bark-SevPark

6000 101 108.00 |0447-Play fibre bark-SevPark
11/08/2023 |ROOKE JOHN ROO001 300.00 - 300.00 4080 250 300.00 [0408-LOLERInspection
04/05/2023 |SALC SALOO3 2,395.70 - 2,395.70 4460 101 2,395.70 |0439-ALC Affil fees-2023/2024
10/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 |- 63.89 - |- 63.89 4115 296|- 63.89 |0373sx-CN - inv for Comm Hall
05/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 20.16 - 20.16 4115 215 20.16 |0373a-Water-July23
05/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 13.58 - 13.58 4115 299 13.58 |0373b-Water-July23
05/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 13.58 - 13.58 4115 299 13.58 |0373c-Water-July23
08/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 20.16 - 20.16 4115 301 20.16 |0373d-Water-July23
10/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 63.89 - 63.89 4115 296 63.89 |0373e-Water-July23
11/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 93.82 - 93.82 4115 299 93.82 |0373f-Water-july23
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Supplier Invoice

Invoice Date |Supplier A/c Name A/C Net Value VAT Total A/C Centre | Amount Analysis Description
16/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 37.29 - 37.29 4115 210 37.29 |0383-Water 14Jul-14Aug
24/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 55.77 - 55.77 4115 205 55.77 |0404a-Water-August23
24/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 23.85 - 23.85 4115 285 23.85 |0404b-Water-August23
25/08/2023 |SEVERN TRENT SEV002 153.90 - 153.90 4115 255 153.90 |0409-Water-23Jul-23Aug
31/08/2023 |SHORTHOUSE BA SHO001 896.60 179.32 1,075.92 4157 260 448.30 |0426-Skip Hire )

4157 250 448.30 |0426-Skip Hire
08/08/2023 |SHROPSHIRE CNCL SHRO01 1,200.00 240.00 1,440.00 4585 101 1,200.00 |0367-Payroll Services 23-24
31/08/2023- |SHROPSHIRE CNCL SHR001 1,820.00 - 1,820.00 4436 294 1,820,00 |0414-Temp.ClosureCastleWalk
31/08/2023 |SHROPSHIRE CNCL SHR001 180.00 36.00 216.00 4585 101 180.00 |0417-Occupational Health 23/24
02/08/2023 - |SIMPLY THE BEST SIM002 13.11 2.62 15.73 4115 210 4.89 |0379-Cleaning Products

4115 206 8.22 |0379-Cleaning Products
16/08/2023 |SLCC SLCO01 279.00 - 279.00 4460 101 279.00 |0384-R.Williams-SSLCSubscript.
09/08/2023 |SWALEC-SSE SWAQ001 72.62 3.63 76.25 4120 285 72.62 |0363d-Electricity-July23
02/08/2023 |SWALEC-SSE SWAQ01 123.08 6.15 129.23 4120 291 123.08 |0363a-Street Lighting-July23
02/08/2023 |SWALEC-SSE SWAQ001 570.51 114.10 684.61 4120 291 570.51 |0363b-Street Lighting - July23
02/08/2023 |SWALEC-SSE SWA001 92.74 4.63 97.37 4120 291 92.74 |0363c-Street Lighting-July23
31/08/2023 |TFM TELOOL 60.63 12.12 72.75 4080 250 12.60 |0428-August Invoice

4201 250 16.78 |0428-August Invoice

4201 250 11.88 |0428-August Invoice

4170 210 19.37 |0428-August Invoice
31/07/2023 |TELFORD TOILETS TELOOS 105.00 21.00 126.00 4215 260 105.00 |0388d-Disabled Toilet-July23
31/07/2023 |TELFORD TOILETS TELOOS 105.00 21.00 126.00 4215 260 105.00 |0388¢-ToiletHire-July23
31/07/2023 |TELFORD TOILETS TELOO5 168.00 33.60 201.60 4215 260 168.00 |0388b-Service Toilets-luly23
31/07/2023 |TELFORD TOILETS TELOOS 160.00 32.00 192.00 4645 302 160.00 |0388a-Event Toikets-270723
19/07/2023 |TRADE UK SCREWFIX TRAD02 |- 29.38 |- 5.88 |- 35.26 4201 250|- 25.38 |0448-CN-Ladder brackets
07/08/2023 | TRADE UK SCREWFIX TRA002 9.99 2.00 11.99 4185 210 9.99 |0370-Key Cabinet
15/08/2023 |TRADE UK SCREWFIX TRA002 11.21 2.24 13.45 4070 250 11.21 |0385-Disposable coveralls
06/08/2023 |UK FUELLTD UKFUO01 119.87 23.98 143.85 4330 250 119.87 |0369-Fuel-CU70FET CU71BJV
13/08/2023 |UK FUELLTD UKFU001 125.72 25.15 150.87 4330 250 125.72 |0389-Fuel-CU718)B,CV22HCN
20/08/2023 |UK FUELLTD UKFU001 122.29 24.46 146.75 4330 250 122.29 |0399-Fuel-CV71BIV,CV22HIN
27/08/2023 |UK FUEL LTD UKFU001 6.00 1.20 7.20 4330 250 6.00 |0410-Fleet Control and Insight
03/07/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- 288.21 |- 1441 |- 302.62 4120 301|- 288.21 |0431d-Cancel I-0073036
03/07/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 |- 86.12 |- 431 |- 90.43 4293 120|- 86.12 |0431f-Cancel I-0073339
03/07/2023. |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- .35.79 |- 1.79 |- 37.58 4120 230|- 35,79 |0431c-Canel 1-0073034
03/07/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 |- 229.13 |- 11.46 |- 24059 4120 210|- 229.13 |0431b-Cancel -0073029
03/07/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- 267.84 |- 1339 |- 281.23 4120 235|- 267.84 |0431g-Cancel 1-0076034
03/07/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 |- 224.54 |- 11.23 |-  235.77 4120 299 |- 224.54 |0431h-Cancel 1-0073279
03/07/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL 508.61 101.72 610.33 4120 205 508.61 |0431e-Cancel -0073276
03/07/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- 1,017.22 |- 203.44 |- 1,220.66 4120 205|- 1,017.22 |0431e-Correction
03/07/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 - |- 64.54 |- 3.23 |- 67.77 4120 265|- 64.54 |0431i-Cancel 1-0076039
03/07/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- 47.07 |- 2.35 |- 49.42 4120 206|- 47.07 |0431a-Cancel 1-0073026
04/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 |- 72.73 |- 3.64 |- 76.37 4120 230|- 72.73|0434f- Cancel I-0081516
04/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- 420.22 |- 21.01 |- 44123 4120 210|- 420.22 |0434g - Cancel 1-0081255
04/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- 87.25 |- 4.36 |- 91.61 4120 206|- 87.25 |0434h - Cancel 1-0081530
04/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 |- 176.62 |- 8.83 |-  185.45 4293 120)- 176.62 |0434c¢ - Cancel 1-0081522
04/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 |- 481,54 |- 24.08 |- 505.62 4120 301|- 481.54 |0434e - Cancel 1-0081470
04/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNI0O1 |- 361.45 |- 18.07 |- 379.52 4120 235|- 361.45 |0434b- Cancel 1-0081473
04/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 |- 370.73 |- 1854 |- 389.27 4120 299 |- 370.73 [0434a - Cancel 1-0081524
04/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIDOL |- 805.08 |- 161.02 |- 966.10 4120 205|- 805.08 |0434d - Cancel |-0081257
04/08/2023 |[UNITED GAS POWER UNI001 1,096.18 219.24 1,315.42 4120 205 1,096.18 |0433e-Elec. June & July 23
04/08/2023 [UNITED GAS POWER UNIO01 681.71 34.09 715.80 4120 301 681.71 [0433f-Elec. June & July 23
04/08/2023 |[UNITED GAS POWER UNI001 606.95 30.35 637.30 4120 210 606.95 |0433h-Elec. June & July 23
04/08/2023 |[UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 428.13 21.41 449.54 4120 235 428.13 |0433c-Elec. June & July 23
04/08/2023 [UNITED GAS POWER UNI001 259.60 12.98 272.58 4293 120 259.60 |0433d-Elec. June & july 23
04/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNI001 133.34 6.67 140.01 4120 206 133.34 |0433i-Elec. June & July 23
04/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIO01 111.88 5.59 117.47 4120 230 111.88 |0433g-Elec. lune & luly 23
07/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNI001 77.95 3.90 81.85 4120 265 77.95 |0433a-Elec-July23
09/08/2023 [UNITED GAS POWER UNI001 537.81 26.89 564.70 4120 -299 537.81 |0433b-Elec. June & July 23
31/08/2023 [UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 |- 681.71 |- 34.09 |- 715.80 4120 -301|- 681.71 |0432f- Cancel I-0086165
31/08/2023 |[UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- 606.95 |- 3035 |- 637.30 4120 210|- 606.95 |0432h - Cancel |-0086166
31/08/2023 |[UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 |- 133.34 |- 6.67 |- 140.01 4120 206 |- 133.34 |0432i- Cancel I-0086191
31/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIDOL |- 1,096.18 |- 219.24 |- 1,315.42 4120 205|- 1,096.18 |0432e- Cancel 1-0086150
31/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- 428.13 |- 2141 |- 449.54 4120 235|- 428.13 |0432¢- Cancel 1-0086173
31/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- 111.88 |- 559 |- 11747 4120 230|- 111.88 |0434g- Cancel I-0086197
31/08/2023 [UNITED GAS POWER UNIO01 |- 537.81 |- 26.89 |- 564.70 4120 299|- 537.81 |0432b-Cancel 1-0091989
31/08/2023 |UNITED GAS POWER UNIOOL |- 259.60 |- 1298 |- 272.58 4293 120|- 259.60 |0432d- Cancel 1-0086180
31/08/2023 [UNITED GAS POWER UNIOO1 |- 22517 |- 11.26 |- 236.43 4120 265 |- 225.17 |0432a-Cancel 1-0090526,0081261
15/08/2023 |VALUE PRODUCTS LTD _ [VALOO02 314.00 62.80 376.80 4204 260 314.00 |0398-Custom signs
11/08/2023 |VANGUARD ALARMS VAN0OO1 90.38 18.08 108.46 4170 301 90.38 |0394-Maintenance Contract-2324
31/08/2023 [VEOLIA VEQ001 101.36 20.27 121.63 4157 230 49.46 |0429-Bin Collection

4157 205 12.03 |0429-Bin Collection

4157 299 39.87 |0429-Bin Collection
09/08/2023 |[VIKING VIK0O1 52.85 10.57 63.42 4400 101 52.85 [0364-Printer Paper
22/08/2023 |WPS INSURANCE WPS001 |- 1,092.46 - |- 1,092.46 4130 101)- 1,092.46 |0402b-WR72HLF insurance 23/24
26/07/2023 |WPS INSURANCE WPS001 305.00 305.00 4130 101 305.00 |0362d-Insurance-Events23/24
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Supplier Invoice
Invoice Date |Supplier A/c Name AfC Net Value VAT Total AfC Centre | Amount Analysis Description
26/07/2023 |WPS INSURANCE WPS001 504.00 - 504.00 4130 101 504.00 |0362b-Avivalnsurancelul23Jul24
26/07/2023 |WPS INSURANCE WPS001 . 686.31 - 68631 | 4130 101 686.31 |0362¢-Engineerinspection23/24
26/07/2023 | WPS INSURANCE WPS001 5,710.12 - 5,710.12 4130 101 5,710.12 |0362c-Fleetlnsurancelul23)ul24
26/07/2023 |WPS INSURANCE WPS001 1,120.00 - 1,120.00 4130 101 1,120.00 |0362f-Insurance23/24
02/08/2023 |WPS INSURANCE WPS001 1,120.00 - 1,120.00 4130 101 1,120.00 |0402a-WR72HLF insurance 23/24
02/08/2023 |WPS INSURANCE WPS001 15,705.00 - 15,705.00 4130 101| 15,705.00 |0362a-Avivalnsurancelul23jul24
63,632.51 | 7,252.46 | 70,884.97 63,632.51
Cashbook 1 Invoice Listing
Invoice Date |Supplier A/c Name Supplier | Net Value | VAT Invoice Tot§A/C Centre | Amount Analysis Description
16/08/2023 |Corporate Card 619.68 - 619.68 619.68 |0374 - Corp Card top up - July 2023
21/08/2023 |HSBC 11.69 - 11.69 4550 101 11.69 |0375 - Charges - July 2023
21/08/2023 |Unity Trust 18.80 - 18.80 4550 101 18,80 |0376 - BACS charges - July 2023
31/08/2023 |A Preston Photography 125.00 - 125.00 338 125.00 |0377 - Arts Trail video
31/08/2023 |Shropshire Council 39,709.82 - 39,709.82 520 23,995,30 | 0391 - Net pay - August 2023
515 7,710.33 |0391 - PAYE/NI - August 2023
516 7,961.39 |0391 - Pension - August 2023
517 42,80 |0391 - Unison - August 2023
40,484.99 - 40,484.99 40,484.99
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Roslyn Williams APPENDIX B
Town Council meeting - 19th September 2023

Payment Schedules

Invoices paid for August 2023

Corporate Card Cashbook 2 - invoice Listing

Net Invoice
Invoice Date |Supplier A/c Name Value VAT |Total A/C Centre | Amount |Analysis Description
04/08/2023 | Amazon Business 4.83 0.97 5.80 4180 210 4.83 | 0424-Hrny Hoover Head
08/08/2023 | Amazon . 9.99 2.00 11.99 4400 101 9.99 | 0441-Wedding Cards
08/08/2023 | The Orginal Factory Shop 33.33 6.67 40.00 4185 101 33.33 | PC752 - Storage Boxes
09/08/2023 | The Orginal Factory Shop|- 33.33 |- 6.67 |-  40.00 4185 101|- 33.33 | PC752 - CORRECT
09/08/2023 | Amazon Business 66.60 | 13.32 79.92 4080 250 66.60 | 0435a-Gloves
10/08/2023 | Amazon 33.30 6.66 39.96 4080 250 33.30 | 0435c - Gloves
10/08/2023 | Amazon 16.65 3.33 19.98 4080 250 16.65 | 0435b - Gloves
15/08/2023 | Bank Account - Number 1]  24.99 - 24.99 200 24,99 | 0425-Cigarette Bin
17/08/2023 | Bank Account - Number 1 5.99 - 5.99 200 5.99 | 0420-Signing in book
17/08/2023 | GOV UK 6.00 - 6.00 4585 101 6.00 | 0406-Land Registry-Title Plan
23/08/2023 | Bank Account - Number 1 6.99 - 6.99 200 6.99 | 0422 - Secuity Tape
24/08/2023 | Amazon 8.49 - 8.49 4170 210 8.49 | 0421-Toilet Roll Holder
24/08/2023 | PoppyShop-Royal British 42.48 '8.50 50.98 4635 302 42.48 | 0397-3xWreaths Rememberance Day
25/08/2023 | Amazon Business 11.48 2.30 13.78 4201 250 11.48 | 0418b-Yellow Secuity Tape
29/08/2023 | Bank Account - Number 1|  36.79 - . 36.79 200 36.79 | 0418a-Pigeon spikes
29/08/2023 | Ebay/Lock & Key Ltd 121.90 - 121.90 4170 285, 121.90 | 0439-Radar lock-Listley Street
31/08/2023 | Lloyds Bank - Corp Card 3.00 - - 3.00 4550 101 3.00 | 0436 - Corp Card Fee
399.48 | 37.08 436.56 399.48
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Roslyn Williams APPENDIX B
Town Council meeting - 19th September 2023

Payment Schedules

Invoices paid for August 2023

Petty Cash Cashbook 3 - Invoice Listing

Net Invoice
Invoice Date |Supplier A/c Name Value VAT |Total AfC Centre - | Amount |Analysis Description
08/08/2023 | The Bridgnorth Cobbler 6.50 - 6.50 4170 210 6.50 | PC753 - Key for Town Hall
08/08/2023 | The Orginal Factory Shop| 33.33 6.67 40.00 4185 101 33,33 | PC752 - Storage Boxes
10/08/2023 | Tesco 6.25 - 6.25 4530 110 6.25 | PC754-Milk
15/08/2023 | WHSmith 12.98 - 12.98 4400 101 12.98 | PC755-Laminating Pouches
21/08/2023 | Window Cleaner 16.00 - 45.00 567 16.00 | PC756-Window cleaner
10.00 - 4156 291 10.00 | PC756-Window cleaner
4.00 - 4150 205 4.00 | PC756-Window cleaner
15.00 - 4150 299 15.00 | ‘PC756-Window cleaner
21/08/2023 | The Bridgnorth Cobbler 5.00 - 5.00 4170 210 5.00 | PC757-The Bridgnorth Cobbler
22/08/2023 | Sainsbury's 8.00 - . 8.00 4155 205 8.00 | PC758-Dishwasher tablets
22/08/2023 | The Post Office 3.00 - 3.00 4455 101 3.00 | PC759 - Postage
24/08/2023 | Mr Monkeys Emporium 1.99 - 1.99 4170 210 1.99 | PC760 - Screws
122.05 6.67 128.72 122.05
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